Trinity Christian Shorewood Hot Lunch Choices

North Island Catering is a Peanut, Tree Nut, Coconut-free Facility.

February 2026

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

2

3

4

5

6

A Chix & Cheese Quesadillas
A+ Extra Quesadillas
B Italian Sub

Nachos & Salsa
Raw Carrots & Ranch Dip

A Pasta Marinara w/meatballs
A+ Extra Pasta Marinara
B Cobb Salad
Garlic Bread

Fruit of the Day

A Chicken Tender Wednesday (4)
A+ Extra Chicken Tenders (6)
B Turkey KaBobs

Buttered Corn

Fruit Snacks

A French Toast w/Sausage
A+ Extra French Toast
B Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Gogurt
Fruit of the Day

Papa John's Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

Sausage Pizza

9 10 11 12 13
Papa John's Pizza A 1/4# Cheeseburger A Chicken Tender Wednesday (4) A Corn Tacos
Cheese Pizza A+ Extra Cheeseburger A+ Extra Chicken Tenders (6) A+ Extra Corn Tacos
Pepperoni Pizza B Turkey & Cheese Wrap B Turkey & Cheese Pita B BBQ Chicken Sandwich No School

Sausage Pizza

Nat'l Pizza Day

Fruit of the Day
Goldfish

Mashed Potatoes
Animal Crackers

Nachos & Cheese
Raw Carrots & Ranch Dip

Parent/Teacher Conf.

16

17

18

19

20

Presidents Day

A Chicken Fried Rice
A+ Extra Chicken Fried Rice
B Turkey & Cheese Sandwich
Raw & Carrots & Ranch Dip
Cookie

A Mac & Cheese
A+ Extra Mac & Cheese
B Cheese Tortilla Rolls
Fruit of the Day
Pretzels

A Chicken Tender Thursday (4)
A+ Extra Chicken Tenders (6)
B Greek Salad w/Chicken
Garlic Bread
Graham Crackers

Papa John's Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Sausage Pizza

23

24

25

26

27

A 1/4# Cheeseburger
A+ Extra Cheeseburger
B Ham & Cheese Wrap
Fruit of the Day
Pudding

A Waffles w/Sausage
A+ Extra Waffles
B Turkey Club
Gogurt
Fruit of the Day

A Chicken Tender Wednesday (4)
A+ Extra Chicken Tenders (6)
B Turkey Cheese Tortilla Rolls

Buttered Corn
Carrots & Ranch Dip

A Buttered Noodles
A+ Extra Buttered Noodles
B Garden Salad w/Chicken
Dinner Role & Butter
Fruit of the Day

Papa John's Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Sausage Pizza




